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ALACHUA 1,270 0 0% 5,442 0 0% 26,467 0 0% 108,061 0 0% 0 141,240 100% 0%
BAKER 5,790 0 0% 6,727 0 0% 0 12,517 100% 0%
BAY 104,960 0 0% 1,969 0 0% 12,543 0 0% 0 119,472 100% 0%
BRADFORD 4,190 0 0% 6,358 0 0% 2,792 0 0% 0 13,340 100% 0%
BREVARD 335,870 0 0% 14 0 0% 55 0 0% 0 335,939 100% 0%
BROWARD 969,040 0 0% 55 0 0% 0 969,095 100% 0%
CALHOUN 833 0 0% 4,678 0 0% 1,319 0 0% 0 6,830 100% 0%
CHARLOTTE 129,860 0 0% 858 0 0% 0 130,718 100% 0%
CITRUS 51,361 0 0% 43,741 0 0% 0 95,102 100% 0%
CLAY 950 0 0% 88,915 0 0% 8,922 0 0% 0 98,787 100% 0%
COLLIER 230,780 0 0% 38,177 0 0% 0 268,957 100% 0%
COLUMBIA 14,600 0 0% 630 0 0% 20,448 199 1% 199 35,678 99.44% 0.56%
DESOTO 17,770 0 0% 1,030 0 0% 0 18,800 100% 0%
DIXIE 1,856 0 0% 8,749 1,364 16% 1,364 10,605 87.14% 12.86%
DUVAL 10 0 0% 6 0 0% 500,749 0 0% 0 500,765 100% 0%
ESCAMBIA 161,350 0 0% 4,221 0 0% 0 165,571 100% 0%
FLAGLER 69,960 0 0% 21 0 0% 3 0 0% 0 69,984 100% 0%
FRANKLIN 11,299 0 0% 0 11,299 100% 0%
GADSDEN 15,442 0 0% 7,358 0 0% 0 22,800 100% 0%
GILCHRIST 1,805 0 0% 8,296 0 0% 0 10,101 100% 0%
GLADES 3,750 0 0% 3,232 0 0% 1,004 0 0% 0 7,986 100% 0%
GULF 7,700 0 0% 4,488 0 0% 0 12,188 100% 0%
HAMILTON 3,050 0 0% 4,151 2,200 53% 2,200 7,201 69.45% 30.55%
HARDEE 30 0 0% 15 0 0% 9,463 0 0% 2,882 0 0% 0 12,390 100% 0%
HENDRY 11,450 0 0% 4,927 0 0% 4,177 0 0% 0 20,554 100% 0%
HERNANDO 12,734 0 0% 89,982 0 0% 0 102,716 100% 0%
HIGHLANDS 550 0 0% 57,167 0 0% 8,145 0 0% 0 65,862 100% 0%
HILLSBOROUGH 23 0 0% 700,157 0 0% 1,205 0 0% 0 701,385 100% 0%
HOLMES 2,620 0 0% 8,245 0 0% 0 10,865 100% 0%
INDIAN RIVER 101,130 0 0% 230 0 0% 0 101,360 100% 0%
JACKSON 1,390 0 0% 10,540 0 0% 14,064 0 0% 0 25,994 100% 0%
JEFFERSON 5,077 0 0% 3,729 259 7% 259 8,806 97.06% 2.94%
LAFAYETTE 878 0 0% 3,606 1,800 50% 1,800 4,484 59.86% 40.14%
LAKE 96,490 0 0% 78,907 0 0% 33,857 0 0% 0 209,254 100% 0%
LEE 280,420 0 0% 200,906 0 0% 0 481,326 100% 0%
LEON 70 0 0% 25,767 0 0% 126,309 0 0% 0 152,146 100% 0%
LEVY 4,118 0 0% 21,300 0 0% 1,462 0 0% 0 26,880 100% 0%
LIBERTY 755 0 0% 3,406 0 0% 0 4,161 100% 0%
MADISON 4,056 0 0% 7,551 3,500 46% 3,500 11,607 69.85% 30.15%
MANATEE 202,980 0 0% 40,116 0 0% 0 243,096 100% 0%
MARION 76,230 0 0% 85,374 0 0% 53,232 0 0% 0 214,836 100% 0%
MARTIN 96,390 0 0% 0 96,390 100% 0%
MIAMI-DADE 1,188,970 0 0% 26,355 0 0% 0 1,215,325 100% 0%
MONROE 90 0 0% 33,722 0 0% 31,361 0 0% 0 65,173 100% 0%
NASSAU 28,090 0 0% 17,112 0 0% 7,611 0 0% 0 52,813 100% 0%
OKALOOSA 97,470 0 0% 17,465 0 0% 0 114,935 100% 0%
OKEECHOBEE 20,540 0 0% 2,503 0 0% 0 23,043 100% 0%
ORANGE 10 0 0% 419,517 0 0% 237,657 0 0% 0 657,184 100% 0%
OSCEOLA 10 0 0% 61,816 0 0% 947 0 0% 140,574 0 0% 0 203,347 100% 0%
PALM BEACH 772,590 0 0% 27,291 0 0% 0 799,881 100% 0%
PASCO 159,489 0 0% 26,318 0 0% 125,008 0 0% 0 310,815 100% 0%
PINELLAS 560,145 0 0% 11,179 0 0% 0 571,324 100% 0%
POLK 131,053 0 0% 94,528 0 0% 6,268 0 0% 152,798 0 0% 0 384,647 100% 0%
PUTNAM 20,600 0 0% 22,270 0 0% 0 42,870 100% 0%
SANTA ROSA 78,550 0 0% 10,018 0 0% 0 88,568 100% 0%
SARASOTA 293,620 0 0% 38 0 0% 0 293,658 100% 0%
SEMINOLE 61,570 0 0% 165,422 0 0% 0 226,992 100% 0%
ST. JOHNS 113,490 0 0% 51,231 0 0% 0 164,721 100% 0%
ST. LUCIE 150,890 0 0% 29,346 0 0% 0 180,236 100% 0%
SUMTER 16,809 0 0% 73,862 0 0% 1,639 0 0% 0 92,310 100% 0%
SUWANNEE 5,150 0 0% 864 0 0% 18,724 6,100 33% 6,100 24,738 75.34% 24.66%
TAYLOR 6,293 0 0% 7,657 4,300 56% 4,300 13,950 69.18% 30.82%
UNION 1,700 0 0% 4,131 0 0% 0 5,831 100% 0%
VOLUSIA 192,290 0 0% 89,420 0 0% 2,188 0 0% 30,638 0 0% 0 314,536 100% 0%
WAKULLA 7,643 0 0% 10,236 0 0% 0 17,879 100% 0%
WALTON 26,400 0 0% 46,212 0 0% 0 72,612 100% 0%
WASHINGTON 8,290 0 0% 7,040 0 0% 0 15,330 100% 0%

Totals 5,807,430 0 0% 1,960,476 0 0% 832,182 0 0% 29,240 0 0% 1,301,463 19,722 2% 1,581,014 0 0% 19,722 11,511,805 99.83% 0.17%
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Power Provider County Number of Customers Current Number Out Outage Percentage Estimated Restore Time
Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. SUWANNEE 18,714 6,100 32.60% Assessing Damage

Tri-County Electric Cooperative TAYLOR 7,657 4,300 56.16% Assessing Damage
Tri-County Electric Cooperative MADISON 7,551 3,500 46.35% Assessing Damage

Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. HAMILTON 4,151 2,200 53.00% Assessing Damage
Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. LAFAYETTE 3,547 1,800 50.75% Assessing Damage

Central Florida Electric Cooperative DIXIE 8,061 1,300 16.13% <24
Tri-County Electric Cooperative JEFFERSON 3,729 259 6.95% Assessing Damage

Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. COLUMBIA 2,125 199 9.36% Assessing Damage
Tri-County Electric Cooperative DIXIE 688 64 9.30% Assessing Damage

Central Florida Electric Cooperative ALACHUA 934 0 0.00% Restored
City of Alachua ALACHUA 4,773 0 0.00% Restored

City of Newberry ALACHUA 2,342 0 0.00% Restored
Clay Electric Cooperative ALACHUA 25,533 0 0.00% Restored

Duke Energy ALACHUA 5,442 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company ALACHUA 1,270 0 0.00% Restored

Gainesville (Gainesville Regional Utilities - GRU) ALACHUA 100,946 0 0.00% Restored
Clay Electric Cooperative BAKER 2,833 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company BAKER 5,790 0 0.00% Restored
Okefenoke Rural Electric Membership Corporation BAKER 3,894 0 0.00% Restored

Duke Energy BAY 1,969 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company BAY 104,960 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. BAY 12,543 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Starke BRADFORD 2,792 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Clay Electric Cooperative BRADFORD 6,358 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company BRADFORD 4,190 0 0.00% Restored

Duke Energy BREVARD 14 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company BREVARD 335,870 0 0.00% Restored

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. BREVARD 55 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company BROWARD 969,040 0 0.00% Restored
Lee County Electric Cooperative BROWARD 55 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Blountstown CALHOUN 1,319 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Public Utilities Corporation CALHOUN 833 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. CALHOUN 1,813 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. CALHOUN 2,865 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company CHARLOTTE 129,860 0 0.00% Restored
Lee County Electric Cooperative CHARLOTTE 858 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy CITRUS 51,361 0 0.00% Restored
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. CITRUS 15,973 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. CITRUS 27,768 0 0.00% Restored
Clay Electric Cooperative CLAY 88,915 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company CLAY 950 0 0.00% Restored
Green Cove Springs Electric CLAY 4,781 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Jacksonville (JEA) CLAY 4,141 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company COLLIER 230,780 0 0.00% Restored
Lee County Electric Cooperative COLLIER 38,177 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Clay Electric Cooperative COLUMBIA 18,323 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy COLUMBIA 630 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company COLUMBIA 14,600 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company DESOTO 17,770 0 0.00% Restored

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. DESOTO 1,030 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy DIXIE 1,856 0 0.00% Restored

Clay Electric Cooperative DUVAL 6 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company DUVAL 10 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Jacksonville (JEA) DUVAL 481,877 0 0.00% Restored
Jacksonville Beach (Beaches Energy Services) DUVAL 18,872 0 0.00% Restored

Escambia River Electric Cooperative, Inc. ESCAMBIA 4,221 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company ESCAMBIA 161,350 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Clay Electric Cooperative FLAGLER 3 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy FLAGLER 21 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company FLAGLER 69,960 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy FRANKLIN 11,299 0 0.00% Restored

Chattahoochee Electric GADSDEN 1,135 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Havana GADSDEN 1,455 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Quincy GADSDEN 4,768 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. GADSDEN 15,442 0 0.00% Restored
Central Florida Electric Cooperative GILCHRIST 8,287 0 0.00% Restored

Clay Electric Cooperative GILCHRIST 9 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy GILCHRIST 1,805 0 0.00% Restored

City of Moore Haven GLADES 1,004 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
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Florida Power and Light Company GLADES 3,750 0 0.00% Restored
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. GLADES 3,232 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy GULF 7,700 0 0.00% Restored
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. GULF 4,488 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy HAMILTON 3,050 0 0.00% Restored
City of Wauchula HARDEE 2,882 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy HARDEE 15 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company HARDEE 30 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HARDEE 9,463 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Clewiston HENDRY 4,177 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company HENDRY 11,450 0 0.00% Restored
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. HENDRY 4,110 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Lee County Electric Cooperative HENDRY 817 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy HERNANDO 12,734 0 0.00% Restored
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. HERNANDO 184 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HERNANDO 89,798 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy HIGHLANDS 57,167 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company HIGHLANDS 550 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. HIGHLANDS 7,819 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HIGHLANDS 326 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy HILLSBOROUGH 23 0 0.00% Restored

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HILLSBOROUGH 1,205 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Tampa Electric Company HILLSBOROUGH 700,157 0 0.00% Restored

Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative HOLMES 330 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company HOLMES 2,620 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. HOLMES 7,915 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company INDIAN RIVER 101,130 0 0.00% Restored

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. INDIAN RIVER 230 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company JACKSON 1,390 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Public Utilities Corporation JACKSON 10,540 0 0.00% Restored

Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. JACKSON 50 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. JACKSON 14,014 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy JEFFERSON 5,077 0 0.00% Restored
Central Florida Electric Cooperative LAFAYETTE 8 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy LAFAYETTE 878 0 0.00% Restored
Tri-County Electric Cooperative LAFAYETTE 51 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Leesburg LAKE 27,747 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Mount Dora LAKE 6,110 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Clay Electric Cooperative LAKE 2,279 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy LAKE 96,490 0 0.00% Restored

Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. LAKE 76,628 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company LEE 280,420 0 0.00% Restored
Lee County Electric Cooperative LEE 200,906 0 0.00% Restored

City of Tallahassee LEON 126,309 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy LEON 70 0 0.00% Restored

Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. LEON 25,767 0 0.00% Restored
Central Florida Electric Cooperative LEVY 18,894 0 0.00% Restored

City of Williston LEVY 1,462 0 0.00% Restored
Clay Electric Cooperative LEVY 682 0 0.00% Restored

Duke Energy LEVY 4,118 0 0.00% Restored
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. LEVY 1,724 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Public Utilities Corporation LIBERTY 755 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. LIBERTY 3,406 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy MADISON 4,056 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company MANATEE 202,980 0 0.00% Restored

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. MANATEE 40,116 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Central Florida Electric Cooperative MARION 11 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Clay Electric Cooperative MARION 16,747 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy MARION 76,230 0 0.00% Restored

Ocala (Ocala Electric Utility) MARION 53,232 0 0.00% Restored
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. MARION 68,616 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company MARTIN 96,390 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company MIAMI-DADE 1,188,970 0 0.00% Restored

Homestead MIAMI-DADE 26,355 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Keys Electric Cooperative MONROE 33,722 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company MONROE 90 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Keys Energy Services MONROE 31,361 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company NASSAU 28,090 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Public Utilities Corporation NASSAU 17,112 0 0.00% Restored

Okefenoke Rural Electric Membership Corporation NASSAU 7,611 0 0.00% Restored
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Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative OKALOOSA 17,465 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company OKALOOSA 97,470 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company OKEECHOBEE 20,540 0 0.00% Restored
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. OKEECHOBEE 2,503 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Winter Park ORANGE 15,445 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy ORANGE 419,517 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company ORANGE 10 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Orlando (Orlando Utilities Commission - OUC) ORANGE 222,092 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Reedy Creek ORANGE 120 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy OSCEOLA 61,816 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company OSCEOLA 10 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Kissimmee (Kissimmee Utility Authority - KUA) OSCEOLA 88,000 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. OSCEOLA 947 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
St. Cloud (Operated by OUC) OSCEOLA 52,574 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company PALM BEACH 772,590 0 0.00% Restored
Lake Worth Utilities PALM BEACH 27,291 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy PASCO 159,489 0 0.00% Restored
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. PASCO 36 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Tampa Electric Company PASCO 26,318 0 0.00% Restored
Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. PASCO 124,972 0 0.00% Restored

Duke Energy PINELLAS 560,145 0 0.00% Restored
Tampa Electric Company PINELLAS 11,179 0 0.00% Restored

City of Bartow POLK 12,533 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Fort Meade POLK 3,000 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy POLK 131,053 0 0.00% Restored
Lakeland (Lakeland Electric) POLK 137,265 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. POLK 5,686 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Tampa Electric Company POLK 94,528 0 0.00% Restored

Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. POLK 582 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Clay Electric Cooperative PUTNAM 22,270 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company PUTNAM 20,600 0 0.00% Restored
Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative SANTA ROSA 148 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Escambia River Electric Cooperative, Inc. SANTA ROSA 9,870 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company SANTA ROSA 78,550 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company SARASOTA 293,620 0 0.00% Restored

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. SARASOTA 38 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy SEMINOLE 165,422 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company SEMINOLE 61,570 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company ST. JOHNS 113,490 0 0.00% Restored

Jacksonville (JEA) ST. JOHNS 34,675 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Jacksonville Beach (Beaches Energy Services) ST. JOHNS 16,556 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company ST. LUCIE 150,890 0 0.00% Restored
Fort Pierce Utilities Authority ST. LUCIE 29,346 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Bushnell SUMTER 1,639 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy SUMTER 16,809 0 0.00% Restored

Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. SUMTER 72,809 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. SUMTER 1,053 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Clay Electric Cooperative SUWANNEE 10 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy SUWANNEE 864 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company SUWANNEE 5,150 0 0.00% Restored
Duke Energy TAYLOR 6,293 0 0.00% Restored

Clay Electric Cooperative UNION 4,131 0 0.00% Restored
Florida Power and Light Company UNION 1,700 0 0.00% Restored

Clay Electric Cooperative VOLUSIA 2,188 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy VOLUSIA 89,420 0 0.00% Restored

Florida Power and Light Company VOLUSIA 192,290 0 0.00% Restored
New Smyrna Beach (Utilities Commission - UCNSB) VOLUSIA 30,638 0 0.00% Restored

Duke Energy WAKULLA 7,643 0 0.00% Restored
Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. WAKULLA 10,236 0 0.00% Restored

Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative WALTON 46,113 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company WALTON 26,400 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. WALTON 99 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company WASHINGTON 8,290 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. WASHINGTON 2,612 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. WASHINGTON 4,428 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted


